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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
PRETENDERS
Vicious

Big Drip

Midnight Rider

Reign Man

THE BLACK CLOUD 1

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
PRETENDERS

Lamp

Big Drip

He Hate Me D10
Reign Man
ShowmeyourTDees 1

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
PRETENDERS

Lamp

Big Drip

He Hate Me D10
Reign Man
ShowmeyourTDees 1

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
PRETENDERS

Lamp

Vicious

Ballbusters 15
Midnight Rider
Phoenix Force

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
PRETENDERS

Lamp

Vicious

Ballbusters 15

Big Drip

Phoenix Force

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
PRETENDERS

Lamp

Vicious

Ballbusters 15

Big Drip

Midnight Rider

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
PRETENDERS

Lamp

Vicious

Ballbusters 15
Midnight Rider
Phoenix Force

94.70
136.60
115.40

81.80
127.35
154.90

129.80
127.15
126.60
104.30
130.55

91.05

106.35
149.45
105.85
102.50

93.50
114.25

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Lamp

Ballbusters 15

He Hate Me D10
Phoenix Force
ShowmeyourTDees 1
The Final Dynasty

Vicious

Ballbusters 15
Midnight Rider
Phoenix Force

THE BLACK CLOUD 1
The Final Dynasty

Ballbusters 15

Vicious

Phoenix Force
Midnight Rider

The Final Dynasty
THE BLACK CLOUD 1

Big Drip

He Hate Me D10

THE BLACK CLOUD 1
The Final Dynasty
Reign Man
ShowmeyourTDees 1

He Hate Me D10
Midnight Rider

Reign Man
ShowmeyourTDees 1
THE BLACK CLOUD 1
The Final Dynasty

The Final Dynasty
THE BLACK CLOUD 1
Phoenix Force

He Hate Me D10
Reign Man
ShowmeyourTDees 1

THE BLACK CLOUD 1
ShowmeyourTDees 1
He Hate Me D10

Big Drip

The Final Dynasty
Reign Man
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116.80
85.80
126.60
125.85
82.95
85.30

70.80
122.40
97.10
135.05
186.25
88.35

120.70
114.10
114.80
78.65
92.60
132.15
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

PRETENDERS VS Midnight Rider

Lamp Vs Phoenix Force

Vicious VS The Final Dynasty
Ballbusters 15 Vs Reign Man

Big Drip VS ShowmeyourTDees 1
He Hate Me D10 S THE BLACK CLOUD 1

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

PRETENDERS VS Phoenix Force

Lamp Vs Reign Man

Vicious VS Midnight Rider
Ballbusters 15 Vs THE BLACK CLOUD 1
Big Drip VS The Final Dynasty

He Hate Me D10 VS ShowmeyourTDees 1

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

PRETENDERS VS ShowmeyourTDees 1
Lamp Vs The Final Dynasty
Vicious Vs Big Drip

Ballbusters 15 Vs Midnight Rider

He Hate Me D10 VS Reign Man

Phoenix Force Vs THE BLACK CLOUD 1

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

PRETENDERS VS Reign Man

Lamp Vs Big Drip

Vicious VS ShowmeyourTDees 1
Ballbusters 15 Vs Phoenix Force

He Hate Me D10 VS The Final Dynasty
Midnight Rider VS THE BLACK CLOUD 1

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

PRETENDERS VS Lamp

Vicious Vs Ballbusters 15

Big Drip VS He Hate Me D10
Midnight Rider Vs Phoenix Force

Reign Man Vs ShowmeyourTDees 1
THE BLACK CLOUD 1 Vs The Final Dynasty

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

PRETENDERS Vs Vicious

Lamp Vs Ballbusters 15

Big Drip VS Midnight Rider

He Hate Me D10 Vs Phoenix Force

Reign Man VS THE BLACK CLOUD 1
ShowmeyourTDees 1 Vs The Final Dynasty

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

PRETENDERS Vs Ballbusters 15

Lamp Vs Vicious

Big Drip VS Phoenix Force

He Hate Me D10 Vs Midnight Rider

Reign Man VS The Final Dynasty
ShowmeyourTDees 1 VS THE BLACK CLOUD 1
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Ballbusters 15

Big Drip

He Hate Me D10
Lamp

Midnight Rider
Phoenix Force
PRETENDERS
Reign Man
ShowmeyourTDees 1
THE BLACK CLOUD 1
The Final Dynasty
Vicious

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Ballbusters 15

Big Drip

He Hate Me D10
Lamp

Midnight Rider
Phoenix Force
PRETENDERS
Reign Man
ShowmeyourTDees 1
THE BLACK CLOUD 1
The Final Dynasty
Vicious

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Ballbusters 15

Big Drip

He Hate Me D10
Lamp

Midnight Rider
Phoenix Force
PRETENDERS
Reign Man
ShowmeyourTDees 1
THE BLACK CLOUD 1
The Final Dynasty
Vicious

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled
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