

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
PRETENDERS	94.70	VS	Lamp	116.80
Vicious	136.60	VS	Ballbusters 15	85.80
Big Drip	115.40	VS	He Hate Me D10	126.60
Midnight Rider	81.80	VS	Phoenix Force	125.85
Reign Man	127.35	VS	ShowmeyourTDees 1	82.95
THE BLACK CLOUD 1	154.90	VS	The Final Dynasty	85.30
			. ,	
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
PRETENDERS	129.80	VS	Vicious	70.80
Lamp	127.15	VS	Ballbusters 15	122.40
Big Drip	126.60	VS	Midnight Rider	97.10
He Hate Me D10	104.30	VS	Phoenix Force	135.05
Reign Man	130.55	VS	THE BLACK CLOUD 1	186.25
ShowmeyourTDees 1	91.05	VS	The Final Dynasty	88.35
Week 3 - NFL Week 3 PRETENDERS	106.35	10	Ballbusters 15	120.70
	149.45	VS	Vicious	120.70
Lamp Big Drip		VS	Phoenix Force	114.10
Big Drip	105.85	VS		78.65
He Hate Me D10	102.50	VS	Midnight Rider	92.60
Reign Man	93.50 114.25	VS	The Final Dynasty THE BLACK CLOUD 1	92.00 132.15
ShowmeyourTDees 1	114.25	VS	THE BLACK CLOUD T	132.15
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
PRETENDERS		VS	Big Drip	
Lamp		VS	He Hate Me D10	
Vicious		VS	THE BLACK CLOUD 1	
Ballbusters 15		VS	The Final Dynasty	
Midnight Rider		VS	Reign Man	
Phoenix Force		VS	ShowmeyourTDees 1	
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
PRETENDERS		VS	He Hate Me D10	
Lamp		VS	Midnight Rider	
		VS	Reign Man	
Ballbusters 15		VS	ShowmeyourTDees 1	
Big Drip		VS	THE BLACK CLOUD 1	
Phoenix Force		VS	The Final Dynasty	
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
PRETENDERS		VS	The Final Dynasty	
Lamp		VS	THE BLACK CLOUD 1	
Vicious		VS	Phoenix Force	
Ballbusters 15		VS	He Hate Me D10	
Big Drip		VS	Reign Man	
Midnight Rider		VS	ShowmeyourTDees 1	
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
PRETENDERS		VS	THE BLACK CLOUD 1	
Lamp		VS	ShowmeyourTDees 1	
Vicious		VS	He Hate Me D10	
Ballbusters 15		VS	Big Drip	
Midnight Rider		VS	The Final Dynasty	
Phoenix Force		VS	Reign Man	



Week 8 - NFL Week 8		
PRETENDERS	VS	Midnight Rider
Lamp	VS	Phoenix Force
Vicious	VS	The Final Dynasty
Ballbusters 15	VS	Reign Man
Big Drip	VS	ShowmeyourTDees 1
He Hate Me D10	VS	THE BLACK CLOUD 1
Week 9 - NFL Week 9		
PRETENDERS	VS	Phoenix Force
Lamp	VS	Reign Man
Vicious	VS	Midnight Rider
Ballbusters 15	VS	THE BLACK CLOUD 1
Big Drip	VS	The Final Dynasty
He Hate Me D10	VS	ShowmeyourTDees 1
Week 10 - NFL Week 10		
PRETENDERS	VS	ShowmeyourTDees 1
Lamp	VS	The Final Dynasty
Vicious	VS	Big Drip
Ballbusters 15	VS	Midnight Rider
He Hate Me D10	VS	Reign Man
Phoenix Force	VS	THE BLACK CLOUD 1
Week 11 - NFL Week 11		
PRETENDERS	VS	Reign Man
Lamp	VS	Big Drip
Vicious	VS	ShowmeyourTDees 1
Ballbusters 15	VS	Phoenix Force
He Hate Me D10	VS	The Final Dynasty
Midnight Rider	VS	THE BLACK CLOUD 1
······································		
Week 12 - NFL Week 12		
PRETENDERS	VS	Lamp
Vicious	VS	Ballbusters 15
Big Drip	VS	He Hate Me D10
Midnight Rider	VS	Phoenix Force
Reign Man	VS	ShowmeyourTDees 1
THE BLACK CLOUD 1	VS	The Final Dynasty
Week 13 - NFL Week 13		
PRETENDERS	VS	Vicious
Lamp	VS	Ballbusters 15
Big Drip	VS	Midnight Rider
He Hate Me D10	VS	Phoenix Force
Reign Man	VS	THE BLACK CLOUD 1
ShowmeyourTDees 1	VS	The Final Dynasty
Week 14 - NFL Week 14		
PRETENDERS	VS	Ballbusters 15
Lamp	VS	Vicious
Big Drip	VS	Phoenix Force
He Hate Me D10	VS	Midnight Rider
Reign Man	VS	The Final Dynasty
ShowmeyourTDees 1	VS	THE BLACK CLOUD 1

No Games Scheduled

## Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

RealTin

Ballbusters 15 Big Drip He Hate Me D10 Lamp Midnight Rider Phoenix Force PRETENDERS Reign Man ShowmeyourTDees 1 THE BLACK CLOUD 1 The Final Dynasty Vicious

## Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

No Games Scheduled

Ballbusters 15 Big Drip He Hate Me D10 Lamp Midnight Rider Phoenix Force PRETENDERS Reign Man ShowmeyourTDees 1 THE BLACK CLOUD 1 The Final Dynasty Vicious

## Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Ballbusters 15 Big Drip He Hate Me D10 Lamp Midnight Rider Phoenix Force PRETENDERS Reign Man ShowmeyourTDees 1 THE BLACK CLOUD 1 The Final Dynasty Vicious No Games Scheduled